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Camp. Italiano Senior e Femminile Rd 2
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Pilota

CARDELLI Alessio
TOMELLINI Fabio
BARALE Roberto
ARMANI Luciano
BONDANINI Vittorio
DE ANGELIS Silvio
DE SIMONE Silvio
PETRANGELI Sandro
MASSARA Matteo
VOLTOLINI Massimo

GIROTTI Luca
GUERRA Massimiliano
BETTINI Alessandro
POZZINI Massimo
MEROLI Roberto
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Castel San Pietro - 21/22 Aprile

Superveteran - Classifica di Giornata Gr B
mgmkiming

Categ.

MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2
MX2

Team - Motoclub

MX1
Torre Della Meloria
Tuscia Racing
Fossano
Trial David Fornaroli
Monte Coralli Faenza
Pavia
Wyss Motorsport Team
Milani

Intimiano N. Noseda

Volano

MX2
Ranaldi Mx Team
Milani

Due Due Due
Mercallo

Berbenno

Moto

Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
KTM

Honda

Kawasaki
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
KTM

Esposto ore: 15:28
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Castel S Pietro, domenica 22 aprile 2018
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Totale

100
98
94
90
87
86
84
80

95
92
84
39
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